REFRIGER AT ION  |   T HERMOS TAT S  AND CONT ROLLERS
FEATURES
• HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE
CONTROLLER
• 4 INPUTS AND 4 OUTPUTS
X33H
DISPLAY X33H
Dual  4 digit, red and amber colours, h 7 mm

2006/95/CE (EN 60730-1, EN 60730-2-7, EN 60730-2-9)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
X33H
X33H CODE
POWER SUPPLY
100…240Vac/Vdc H
OUT 1
Relay SPST-16A-AC1 R
OUT 2
Relay SPDT-8A-AC1 R
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1 R
Not available -
OUT 4
Relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1 R
Not available -
BUZZER (INTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
X33H
DIMENSIONS
The dimensions are expressed in mm
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.
Viale Indipendenza, 56 - 27029 Vigevano (PV) Italy - tel +39 0381 69 871 - fax +39 0381 69 87 30 - info@ascontecnologic.com - www.ascontecnologic.com
78
35
5 64 14 18